May 30 2024 (08:38) India Rail Info 1

Rameswaram - Tirupati Express (PT)/16780 - Exp - SR
TDPR/Tirupadripulyur to TPTY/Tirupati
8h 20m - 308 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MMM |Mandapam 16:52 1 |1 0 8 |4 |[SR
2 |RMD |Ramanathapuram 17:18 17:20 2m |1 |1 36 |79 |7 SR
3 |PMK |Paramakkudi 17:47 17:48 m (1,2 |1 72 |65 |42 |[SR
4 MNM |Manamadurai Junction 18:10 18:15 5m |1 1 96 |44 SR
5 MDU |Madurai Junction 19:20 19:25 5m (2 |1 144 |73 [133 SR
6 KQN  |Kodaikanal Road 19:58 20:00 2m |3 |1 184 (30 [238 |SR
7 |DG Dindigul Junction 20:45 20:50 5m |2 |1 206 |67 SR
8 [TP Tiruchchirappalli Junction (22:15 22:20 5m 1 300 |66 SR
9 7 Thanjavur Junction 23:05 23:07 2m 1 350 (71 |57 |[SR
10 |KMU |Kumbakonam 23:40 23:42 2m (1 |1 390 (46 (32 |[SR
111 |MV Mayiladuturai Junction 00:23 00:25 2m (0 |2 [421 |55 |13 |SR
12 |SY Sirkazhi 00:47 00:48 m 2 (441 |102 [6 |SR
13 |CDM |Chidambaram 00:58 017:00 2m [0 |2 [458 |52 |5 |[SR
14 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 01:49 01:50 m 2 (500 |34 (5 |SR
15 |VM Villupuram Junction 03:05 03:10 5m |0 (2 |543 |60 |43 |SR
16 |TNM [Tiruvannamalai 04:18 04:20 2m (1 (2 |611 |82 |170 |SR
17 |ARV  |Arni Road 04:55 04:56 m 2 |658 |24 |173 |SR
18 |VLR |[Vellore Cantt. 06:25 06:27 2m |1 (2 |694 |8 218 SR
19 |KPD |[Katpadijunction 07:40 07:45 5m |4 |2 704 |51 |215 |SR
20 |[PAK |Pakala Junction 08:59 09:00 im |0 (2 767 |36 SCR
21 |TPTY |Tirupati 10:10 0 |2 |808 |- 163 [SCR

May 30 2024 (08:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



